statements, we believe adoption and implementation will result in an increase in assets and liabilities as well as
additional disclosures. We do not expect a material impact on our consolidated statement of operations. We have
developed and are executing a project plan, which includes reviewing all contracts, making initial assessments,
acquiring lease accounting software, and putting processes and internal controls in place to accommodate adoption of
this guidance.
There are no other accounting standards applicable to the Company that would have a material effect on the
Company's financial statements and disclosures that have been issued, but not yet adopted by the Company as of
September 30, 2018, and through the filing date of this report.
NOTE 3 - REVENUE RECOGNITION
On January 1, 2018, the Company adopted ASC 606, using the modified retrospective approach. Results for reporting
periods beginning January 1, 2018, are presented in accordance with ASC 606, while prior period amounts are
reported in accordance with ASC 605 - Revenue Recognition.
The impact of adoption on our Current Successor Periods results is as follows (in thousands):

Three Months Ended September
30, 2018
As
Unadjusted(1)

ASC 606
Adjustments

As
Reported

Operating Revenues:
   Oil sales $62,142 $ — $ 62,142
   Natural gas sales 3,947 1,246 5,193
   NGLs sales 5,542 1,503 7,045
Oil and gas sales $71,631 $ 2,749 $ 74,380

Operating expenses:
   Gathering, transportation and processing $— $ 2,749 $ 2,749

Net income $43,363 $ — $ 43,363

11

Edgar Filing: Bonanza Creek Energy, Inc. - Form 10-Q

20

Table of Contents

Nine Months Ended September
30, 2018
As
Unadjusted(1)

ASC 606
Adjustments

As
Reported

Operating Revenues:
   Oil sales $174,856 $ — $174,856
   Natural gas sales 13,309 3,043 16,352
   NGLs sales 15,532 3,704 19,236
Oil and gas sales $203,697 $ 6,747 $210,444

Operating expenses:
   Gathering, transportation and processing $— $ 6,747 $6,747

Net income $62,092 $ — $62,092
____________________
(1) This column excludes the impact of ASC 606 and is consistent with the presentation prior to January 1, 2018.
Revenue from Contracts with Customers
Sales of oil, natural gas, and natural gas liquids (“NGLs”) are recognized when performance obligations are satisfied at
the point control of the product is transferred to the customer. Virtually all of our contracts’ pricing provisions are tied
to a market index, with certain adjustments based on, among other factors, whether a well delivers to a gathering or